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La Marchande de mots, liste projecteurs

Face centre
Face

Latéraux av.
Latéraux ar.

Contre

Face chanson
Face musiciens
Contre musiciens

Contre musiciens

Intérieur camion
Découpe nez camion
Fenétre camion

Découpe auvent

Salle

2PC 1000
2PC 1000
2PC 1000
2PC 1000

4PAR 64 (62)
ou PC 1000

1PC 1000
2PC 1000
2PAR 64 (62)
2PAR 64 (62)

ligne au sol
1 découpe
1PC 1000

1 découpe

Gélatines

206
206
152
152
204

204 + diffuseur
048
126
195

152
152 + diffuseur
206



